
City of San Antonio

Legislation Details

File #: 16-3639

Type: Misc - Interlocal Agreement

In control: City Council A Session

On agenda: 6/30/2016

Title: An Ordinance authorizing the execution of an Interlocal Agreement in the amount of $869,089.60 with
the San Antonio Water System utilizing 2010 Proposition 2 Sales Tax Venue funds for hike and bike
trail improvements along Apache Creek associated with the Westside Creek Restoration Project,
located in Council District 5.  [María Villagómez, Assistant City Manager; Janet A. Martin, Interim
Director, Parks & Recreation]

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Draft Interlocal Agreement with San Antonio Water System - 6-30-2016, 2. Attachment A  - Fees
and Reimbursement - Interlocal Agreement with SAWS 6-30-2016, 3. Draft Ordinance, 4. Ordinance
2016-06-30-0528

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adoptedCity Council A Session6/30/2016 1 Pass

City of San Antonio Printed on 5/4/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

